CGH Main Clinic

101 E. Miller Road, Sterling
IL 61081

Downtown Health Center

15 W. 3rd Street Upper
Level, Sterling IL 61081

Locust Street Health Center

1809 N. Locust Street,
Sterling IL 61081

Lynn Blvd Health Center

3010 E. Lynn Boulevard,
Sterling IL 61081

Ready Care Clinic

15 W. 3rd Street Lower
Level, Sterling IL 61081

Rock Falls Health Center

100 W. 1st Street, Rock
Falls IL 61071

Vision & Oral Surgery Center

10 W. 3rd Street, Sterling IL
61081

Wound Healing Center

1809 N. Locust Street,
Sterling IL 61081

FHN Ferguson Cancer Center

1163 W. Stephenson Street,
Freeport, IL 61032

FHN Specialty Care

1036 W. Stephenson Street,
Freeport, IL 61032

FHN Hospice

773 W. Lincoln Blvd.,
Freeport, IL 61032

FHN Community Health Clinic

10 W. Linden Street,
Freeport, IL 61032

FHN FastCare

555 W. South Street,
Freeport, IL 61032

FHN Harlem

25 N. Harlem Avenue,
Freeport, IL 61032

FHN Kunkle Blvd.

1030 S. Kunkle Blvd.,
Freeport, IL 61032

FHN Highland View Drive

3001 Highland View Dr.,
Freeport, IL 61032

FHN Pecatonica

1301 S. Main Street,
Pecatonica, IL 61039

Whiteside

Whiteside

Whiteside
Whiteside
Whiteside
Whiteside
Whiteside

Whiteside

Stephenson

Stephenson

Stephenson

Stephenson

Stephenson

Stephenson

Stephenson

Stephenson

Winnebago

USAC

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

Rural only in
0001.00, 0002.00,
0003.00, 0004.00
Rural only in
0001.00, 0002.00,
0003.00, 0004.00

Rural only in
0001.00, 0002.00,
0003.00, 0004.00
Rural only in
0001.00, 0002.00,
0003.00, 0004.00
Rural only in
0001.00, 0002.00,
0003.00, 0004.00
Rural only in
0001.00, 0002.00,

0003.00, 0004.00
Rural only In

0001.00, 0002.00,
0003.00, 0004.00
Rural only in

0001.00, 0002.00,
0003.00, 0004.00
Rural only in

0041.00, 0043.00



RUCA Health Grants

4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
4 Yes
2 Yes



